Suitable Flow Characteristics for Control Valves

Secondary Pressure Seal Plate to Detect Stable
Secondary Pressure

Built-In Bypass Valve for Sensitivity Adjustment

Built-In Filter on Supply and Signal Ports

SUS Bolts and Nuts on Exposed Surfaces

Features

Specifications

Maximum Supply Pressure

Maximum Input Pressure

Maximum Cv Value

Ambient Temperature

Input : Output Pressure Ratio

Air Connection

Mass

1.03MPa
1.03MPa
1.2
Standard: -30～83℃   Option: -55～60℃ / 0～100℃
1:1
Standard: Rc 1/4   Option: Rc 3/8, 1/4 NPT
Approx. 0.6 kg

Items XB100

Notation Table

2 31

Series

Ambient Temperature

Air Connection

1

2

3

Middle-size Booster Relay
-30～80℃
SUP&OUT: Rc1/2, SIG: Rc1/4
SUP&OUT: 1/2 NPT, SIG: 1/4 NPT

XB2
0
1
2

Items Specification Notation

XB series

Suitable Cv Value for Large Control Valves

Secondary Pressure Seal Plate to Detect Stable
Secondary Pressure

Built-In Bypass Valve for Sensitivity Adjustment

Built-In Filter on Supply and Signal Ports

SUS Bolts and Nuts on Exposed Surfaces

Features

Specifications

Maximum Supply Pressure

Maximum Input Pressure

Maximum Cv Value

Ambient Temperature

Input : Output Pressure Ratio

Air Connection

Mass

0.99MPa
0.99MPa
2.6
-30～80℃
1:1
Standard: Rc1/2   Option: 1/2 NPT
Approx. 1.5 kg

Items XB200

* Brackets need to be eveluated.

CharacteristicsDimensions

(Signal Press.=0.2MPa, Supply Press.=0.25MPa)

(Output Press. -Signal Press.)／Signal Press.(%)

(F
lo

w
 C

oe
ff

ic
en

t(
C

v)
)

1

-30% -20% -10% 0% 10% 20% 30%

0.5

0

-0.5

-1

-40% 40%

Booster Relay XB200Booster Relay XB100

35

φ130

90
11

9

Bottom Side

Ｏ
ＵＴ

ＳＵ
Ｐ

ＳＩＧ

40

87

2-M8 H=10

Rc1/2
(1/2NPT)

Rc1/2
(1/2NPT)

(1/4NPT)
Rc1/4

ＢＯＯＳＴＥＲ　ＲＥＬＡＹ

ＸＢ２００ ＭＡＸ．ＩＮＰＵＴ ０．９９ＭＰａ
ＭＡＸ．ＯＵＴＰＵＴ

ＭＡＸ．ＳＵＰＰＬＹ

０．９９ＭＰａ

０．９９ＭＰａ

SIG

OUTSUP

2

9.
5

5076
57

23
5710

3

8682

ＳＩＧ

3S CO., Ltd.

MAX.OUTPUT1.03MPa(150psi)
MAX.INPUT1.03MPa(150psi)
MAX.SUPPLY1.03MPa(150psi)ＸＢ１００

ＢＯＯＳＴＥＲ　ＲＥＬＡＹ

2-φ9

Rc1/4
(Rc3/8 or 1/4NPT)

3S Co., Ltd. 3S Co., Ltd.

Booster Relay
XB100

Booster Relay
XB200

1817

Dimensions

SE series

High Durability SUS304 Construction

Easy Maintenance

Various Drive Power

Manual Handle Equipped

Changeable Characteristics by Angle of Cam

Features

Specifications

Constuction